
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 October 2020

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINI BAKER 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/09/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/0122

 2 SWEET VEGAS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/09/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 527582 2/1162

 3 RIVERGUM WINE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4W. Attwill 498913 1/0132

 4 TIME TO WANDER Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 499914 2/1132

 5 LOW LINER Dropping in grade GAR, 25/09/2020, R11, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1K. Sanderson 497238 5/4195

 6 NOT GUILTY Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 530124 2/1179

 7 GRAND AUDREY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 7/6168

 8 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3T. Roche 523994 2/1165

 9 JOHANSSON Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/2C. Plant 524910 4/2164

 10 GOLDEN CENTURY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/2B. Young 497351 3/2159

 11 ASTEROID CHLOE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1S. Farley 492120 7/4146

 12 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 3Y (FTF)P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 495955 7/3143

 13 ANUBIS PARTY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R2, P 5P 2P (FEL)P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6138

 14 FIRE FLY GORMELY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/5135

 15 KIARNI KATE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/0132

 16 ROLL ON ONE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3J. Porter 526348 2/1129

 17 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 4P 2P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4126

 18 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2A. Gavenlock 498481 3/2126

 19 BAD BOY DELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/0117

 20 NO BOB ROB Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4C. Galwey 522438 1/0112

 21 STEEL PANTHER 4 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R8, Y 2Y 8P 8P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/0103

 22 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1102

 23 GAS FLAME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R4, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4R. Bell 529997 1/0101

 24 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R12, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/581

 25 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R9, Y 1Y (FEL)P 8P 5/4K. Bell 497603 2/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 October 2020

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE FLY POPE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/09/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 8Y M/1P. Midson 520278 0/064

 2 RAGIN' TWO UP 1 First start M/1J. Hawkins 521900 0/00

 3 BOTOX BECKY First start M/1B. Moore 529240 0/00

 4 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/074

 5 KIARNI FOE Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1T. Roche 523987 0/050

 6 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R2, P 4P 7P M/1M. Beagan 532389 0/048

 7 KIARNI CONNOR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 8P M/1T. Roche 523993 0/044

 8 CHEEKY THING Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 5Y 8P 7P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/042
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Div Wins /
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 1 BELLA'S CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2W. Dance 531951 3/2237

 2 CHEVY ROYALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/2M. Manuel 523339 3/2216

 3 BRIGHT SPARK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Porter 526346 2/1211

 4 WICKED RED Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/3N. Goodwin 525758 2/1201

 5 EVA'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/3S. Smith 527339 2/1201

 6 SANTA'S REAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 526970 1/0195

 7 KEY KEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/3B. Moroney 508271 2/1192

 8 NO LOLLY DAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/2M. Beagan 495162 3/2171

 9 TODDLER TANTRUM Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 1P 5/3R. Delaney 531949 2/1170

 10 DANCER MULWEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 6P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0170

 11 KIARNI IVY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3T. Roche 523994 2/1165

 12 GOLDEN CENTURY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/2B. Young 497351 3/2159

 13 ENCOURAGING Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/3B. Young 528312 2/1153

 14 POPS AND BUBBLES Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 5Y 5/3A. Ivers 497770 3/1152

 15 WORTH THE WAIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4R. Maguire 521374 1/0151

 16 FABULOUS TIME 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/1150

 17 LIL BIT LOOPY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/3J. Porter 522585 2/1147

 18 PRANCING DIVA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/2T. Vella 526633 3/2147

 19 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0138

 20 URANA FERNANDO 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3M. Craig 521125 2/1135

 21 NO TICKETS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 2/1135

 22 BRAEDALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/3D. Wilson 508887 2/1135

 23 CANOELANDS ROCKA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1Y 5/4K. Marsh 489910 2/0133

 24 BLOCK ME Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 499546 2/0133

 25 KIARNI KATE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 8P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/0132

 26 HABANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/4T. Ball 528212 1/0130

 27 BO FOCUS Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 3P 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0125

 28 TRALEE DIESEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/2P. Midson 498897 3/2120

 29 SWELTERING 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 4P 5/3R. Scott 522860 2/1117

 30 MYSTERY GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/2117

 31 EVIL EYES Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/0115
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 32 HALCYON LIFE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6Y 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1109

 33 HUNTER'S MOON Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/2T. Desira 491073 3/2108

 34 STEEL PANTHER 3 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 8P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/0103

 35 ASTON LEAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1102

 36 GAS FLAME 3 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5P 5/4R. Bell 529997 1/0101

 37 COL GWEN MAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Hoare 477471 2/080

 38 GO BESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 6P 5/4C. Kedwell 522203 1/078

 39 RUNWAY OSCAR Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/075

4 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 29 September 2020 - 09:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 EVA'S GIRL 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/09/2020, R8, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3S. Smith 527339 2/1201

 2 WORTH THE WAIT 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/09/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4R. Maguire 521374 1/0151

 3 GRAND LAYTON Last start placegetter GAR, 25/09/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 498228 10/9222

 4 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0138

 5 HABANA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4T. Ball 528212 1/0130

 6 STICKY WICKET Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/6129

 7 ASTEROID CHLOE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/09/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1S. Farley 492120 7/4146

 8 ONE FOXY MISSILE 3 Dropping in grade GAR, 14/08/2020, R5, P 7Y 4P 2P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4126

 9 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/1C. Furner 496964 6/3258

 10 DANCER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R12, P 2P 3Y 6P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0170

 11 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 1P 1P 5/3R. Delaney 531949 2/1170

 12 GRAND AUDREY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 7/6168

 13 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3T. Roche 523994 2/1165

 14 GOLDEN CENTURY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/2B. Young 497351 3/2159

 15 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/1S. Farley 491013 11/6152

 16 FABULOUS TIME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/1150

 17 PRANCING DIVA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2T. Vella 526633 3/2147

 18 CANOELANDS ROCKA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/4K. Marsh 489910 2/0133

 19 KIARNI KATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/0132

 20 VELOCITY LAYLA Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 1Y 5/3R. Scott 496651 5/1126

 21 TRALEE DIESEL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2P. Midson 498897 3/2120

 22 SWELTERING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3R. Scott 522860 2/1117

 23 MYSTERY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/2117

 24 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R4, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 495650 8/7113

 25 SOUTHWOOD MIA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/1111

 26 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1109

 27 STEEL PANTHER 3 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R8, Y 2Y 8P 8P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/0103

 28 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 6Y 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/596

 29 COL GWEN MAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R4, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Hoare 477471 2/080

 30 GO BESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 1Y 7P 6P 5/4C. Kedwell 522203 1/078

 31 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/075
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R7, Y 2Y 2P 1P 1/3J. Porter 522581 17/16313

 2 SOUSTAILLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 1/1R. Sims 494548 13/12276

 3 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 1/1M. Davidson 521941 8/7264

 4 ASTON MEKONG 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/3K. Brennan 522311 12/5311

 5 ALQUIST Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 2/1/3R. Scott 498157 9/6210

 6 LITTLE PROSPECT 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/09/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/3G. Ball 493097 13/10171

 7 GUY INCOGNITO 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/3C. Eaton 498221 11/4279

 8 TRENDY TRALEE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 23/09/2020, R3, P 1P 2M 3P 4/1/3P. Midson 466113 18/6255

 9 TREASURE CHEST 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 492144 7/6114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 October 2020
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 1 LITTLE PROSPECT 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/09/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 8P 4/1/3G. Ball 493097 13/0171

 2 STENT Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4T. Desira 530051 1/0149

 3 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/2C. Furner 496964 6/2258

 4 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4A. Yarnold 508712 1/0210

 5 HALCYON PRINCESS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 7Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 5/2127

 6 FRANCO FERNANDO Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1M. Craig 523871 4/3249

 7 JABENI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2M. Craig 525218 4/2219

 8 EVIL DEED Weighted points score WPK, 23/09/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2T. Vella 520415 7/2204

 9 KEY KEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4B. Moroney 508271 2/0192

 10 IRINKA MISSY Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3M. Mcgovern 494886 4/1174

 11 SAVE THE DATE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1G. Ball 498280 6/3150

 12 BAGO ECLIPSE Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4A. Watts 508633 1/0135

 13 NO TICKETS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507362 2/0135

 14 URANA FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Craig 521125 2/0135

 15 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 2P 5/4J. Porter 529546 1/0131

 16 SWELTERING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4R. Scott 522860 2/0117

 17 TREASURE CHEST 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4L. Walker 492144 7/0114

 18 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0111

 19 CHRYSTAL LODGE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R2, M 3M 6P 7P 5/3M. Beagan 477856 2/1109

 20 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3L. Lamb 507430 3/1108

 21 BYE FOR ALL Weighted points score GAR, 12/09/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4B. Moore 529025 1/0106

 22 ANNABEL KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 24/04/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 8C 5/1D. Power 499922 4/399
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 1 STENT Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4T. Desira 530051 1/0149

 2 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/2C. Furner 496964 6/2258

 3 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4A. Yarnold 508712 1/0210

 4 HALCYON PRINCESS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 7Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 5/2127

 5 FRANCO FERNANDO Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1M. Craig 523871 4/3249

 6 JABENI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2M. Craig 525218 4/2219

 7 EVIL DEED Weighted points score WPK, 23/09/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2T. Vella 520415 7/2204

 8 KEY KEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4B. Moroney 508271 2/0192

 9 IRINKA MISSY Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3M. Mcgovern 494886 4/1174

 10 SAVE THE DATE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1G. Ball 498280 6/3150

 11 URANA FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Craig 521125 2/0135

 12 NO TICKETS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507362 2/0135

 13 BAGO ECLIPSE Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4A. Watts 508633 1/0135

 14 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 2P 5/4J. Porter 529546 1/0131

 15 SWELTERING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4R. Scott 522860 2/0117

 16 TREASURE CHEST 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4L. Walker 492144 7/0114

 17 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0111

 18 CHRYSTAL LODGE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R2, M 3M 6P 7P 5/3M. Beagan 477856 2/1109

 19 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3L. Lamb 507430 3/1108

 20 BYE FOR ALL Weighted points score GAR, 12/09/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4B. Moore 529025 1/0106

 21 ANNABEL KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 24/04/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 8C 5/1D. Power 499922 4/399
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 SECOND EXIT Last start Provincial winner DUB, 26/09/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 2/1/3P. Sims 495052 14/3295

 2 BLAND PURR Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/3P. Spiteri 490984 21/6350

 3 CANYA STAR 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 4/1/1P. Sims 493640 17/1300

 4 DOUBLE 'EM UP 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/09/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4G. Wilton 498313 8/0237

 5 JABENI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3M. Craig 525218 4/1219

 6 SAVE THE DATE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4G. Ball 498280 6/0150

 7 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUSTAILLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 1/1R. Sims 494548 13/12276

 2 VELOCITY TASH Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R1, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2R. Scott 496652 11/10183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 BOWLS AND HOLES Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R12, M 1M 2P 1P 2/1/3J. Porter 485925 28/25329
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 WYATT ASH Last start placegetter GAR, 26/09/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 7P M/1M. Rimmer 498249 0/088

 2 KEITH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/08/2020, R1, P 5P 4Y 3P M/1N. Goodwin 528523 0/0114

 3 RAGIN' TWO UP 2 First start M/1J. Hawkins 521900 0/00

 4 ZAMBORA DOT First start M/1S. Davies 529334 0/00

 5 MAGIC BOW Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 25/09/2020, R2, P 6P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/042

 6 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/074

 7 RITZA LORD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1M. Craig 508574 0/056

 8 KIARNI CONNOR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 8P M/1T. Roche 523993 0/044
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 1 ASTON ZODIAC 3 Weighted points score WPK, 26/09/2020, R4, C 1C 1P 3P 1/3G. Grimwood 507930 13/9402

 2 CANYA STAR 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 1/2P. Sims 493640 17/15300
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 1 ZIPPING BRADY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R9, P 7P 2C 6P 2/1/1M. Bonser 495982 8/6161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 October 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE 'EM UP 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/09/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/3G. Wilton 498313 8/5237

 2 ASTON MEKONG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2K. Brennan 522311 12/5311

 3 GUY INCOGNITO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/3C. Eaton 498221 11/6279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 October 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AUSSIE SWIPER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 26/09/2020, R1, Y

DAP, 04/06/2020, R1, P

2Y 4P 3P M/1T. Vella 521184 0/096

 2 MANILA KING 3 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/074

 3 RITZA LORD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1M. Craig 508574 0/056
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